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              For Sale
            


        

      

    


    	

                    Adeje
Adeje Casco
Agricultural land
Apartments California
Apartments Eva
Balcon de los Gigantes
Callao Salvaje
Cho Pancho
Cinco Siglos
Club One
Costa Adeje
Crab Island
Edf La Calzada
Edf Lagos
Edf Los Angeles
Edificio La Plaza
El Varadero
Elita
Front line location
Gigansol del Mar
Granadilla
Granadilla de Abona
Guia De Isora
Icod De Los Vinos
Jardines Del Mar
La Casona de La Angustias
Los Gigantes
Mirador La Gomera
New development
Paradise Court
Playa Del Sol
Playa Paraiso
Playa San Juan
Playa de la Arena
Playa de las Americas
Puerto De La Cruz
Puerto de Santiago
Roque del Conde
Salinas II
San Eugenio Alto
San Miguel
San Miguel De Abona
Sansofe
Sansofe Puerto
Santiago Del Teide
Santiago del Teide
Seguro El Sol
Sunflower 1
Tamaimo
Torviscas Alto
Village Centre


      
	
        Property Type

    Apartment

    Apartment Block

    Bar / cafeteria

    Building land

    Commercial

    Garage

    House / Villa

    New build / Off plan

    Parking Space

    Penthouse

    Rural house

    Rustic land

    Studio

    Townhouse


      
	
        Min Price
€50,000  
€60,000  
€70,000  
€80,000  
€90,000  
€100,000  
€110,000  
€120,000  
€125,000  
€130,000  
€140,000  
€150,000  
€160,000  
€170,000  
€175,000  
€180,000  
€190,000  
€200,000  
€210,000  
€220,000  
€230,000  
€240,000  
€250,000  
€260,000  
€270,000  
€280,000  
€290,000  
€300,000  
€325,000  
€350,000  
€375,000  
€400,000  
€425,000  
€450,000  
€475,000  
€500,000  
€550,000  
€600,000  
€650,000  
€700,000  
€800,000  
€900,000  
€1,000,000  
€1,250,000  
€1,500,000  
€1,750,000  
€2,000,000  
€2,500,000  
€3,000,000  
€4,000,000  
€5,000,000  
€7,500,000  
€10,000,000  
€15,000,000  
€20,000,000  


      
	
        Max Price
€50,000  
€60,000  
€70,000  
€80,000  
€90,000  
€100,000  
€110,000  
€120,000  
€125,000  
€130,000  
€140,000  
€150,000  
€160,000  
€170,000  
€175,000  
€180,000  
€190,000  
€200,000  
€210,000  
€220,000  
€230,000  
€240,000  
€250,000  
€260,000  
€270,000  
€280,000  
€290,000  
€300,000  
€325,000  
€350,000  
€375,000  
€400,000  
€425,000  
€450,000  
€475,000  
€500,000  
€550,000  
€600,000  
€650,000  
€700,000  
€800,000  
€900,000  
€1,000,000  
€1,250,000  
€1,500,000  
€1,750,000  
€2,000,000  
€2,500,000  
€3,000,000  
€4,000,000  
€5,000,000  
€7,500,000  
€10,000,000  
€15,000,000  
€20,000,000  


      
	
        Min Beds
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20


      
	
                
      
	Search


    

  




  Min Price
€50000 
€60000 
€70000 
€80000 
€90000 
€100000 
€110000 
€120000 
€125000 
€130000 
€140000 
€150000 
€160000 
€170000 
€175000 
€180000 
€190000 
€200000 
€210000 
€220000 
€230000 
€240000 
€250000 
€260000 
€270000 
€280000 
€290000 
€300000 
€325000 
€350000 
€375000 
€400000 
€425000 
€450000 
€475000 
€500000 
€550000 
€600000 
€650000 
€700000 
€800000 
€900000 
€1000000 +
€1250000 
€1500000 
€1750000 
€2000000 
€2500000 
€3000000 
€4000000 
€5000000 
€7500000 
€10000000 
€15000000 
€20000000 


  Max Price
€50000 
€60000 
€70000 
€80000 
€90000 
€100000 
€110000 
€120000 
€125000 
€130000 
€140000 
€150000 
€160000 
€170000 
€175000 
€180000 
€190000 
€200000 
€210000 
€220000 
€230000 
€240000 
€250000 
€260000 
€270000 
€280000 
€290000 
€300000 
€325000 
€350000 
€375000 
€400000 
€425000 
€450000 
€475000 
€500000 
€550000 
€600000 
€650000 
€700000 
€800000 
€900000 
€1000000 +
€1250000 
€1500000 
€1750000 
€2000000 
€2500000 
€3000000 
€4000000 
€5000000 
€7500000 
€10000000 
€15000000 
€20000000 


  Min Price
€100 PCM
€150 PCM
€200 PCM
€250 PCM
€300 PCM
€350 PCM
€400 PCM
€450 PCM
€500 PCM
€600 PCM
€700 PCM
€800 PCM
€900 PCM
€1000 PCM
€1100 PCM
€1200 PCM
€1250 PCM
€1300 PCM
€1400 PCM
€1500 PCM
€1750 PCM
€2000 PCM
€2250 PCM
€2500 PCM
€2750 PCM
€3000 PCM
€3500 PCM
€4000 PCM
€4500 PCM
€5000 PCM
€5500 PCM
€6000 PCM
€6500 PCM
€7000 PCM
€8000 PCM
€9000 PCM
€10000 PCM
€12500 PCM
€15000 PCM
€17500 PCM
€20000 PCM
€25000 PCM
€30000 PCM
€35000 PCM
€40000 PCM


  Max Price
€100 PCM
€150 PCM
€200 PCM
€250 PCM
€300 PCM
€350 PCM
€400 PCM
€450 PCM
€500 PCM
€600 PCM
€700 PCM
€800 PCM
€900 PCM
€1000 PCM
€1100 PCM
€1200 PCM
€1250 PCM
€1300 PCM
€1400 PCM
€1500 PCM
€1750 PCM
€2000 PCM
€2250 PCM
€2500 PCM
€2750 PCM
€3000 PCM
€3500 PCM
€4000 PCM
€4500 PCM
€5000 PCM
€5500 PCM
€6000 PCM
€6500 PCM
€7000 PCM
€8000 PCM
€9000 PCM
€10000 PCM
€12500 PCM
€15000 PCM
€17500 PCM
€20000 PCM
€25000 PCM
€30000 PCM
€35000 PCM
€40000 PCM
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			Page not found! Error 404.

			Oooops.... Sorry, but the page you are searching for does not exist. 

Try checking the URL for errors and hit the refresh button on your browser.

You can head back to our homepage.
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                  Feb

              

          

          
              
                  A Guide to Tenerife

                  People are constantly asking what they can do in Tenerife, and ask questions like, “Where is a good restaurant?” or “Which…              
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                  Callao Salvaje

                  Callao Salvaje, in Costa Adeje is a small village in the south of Tenerife and forms part of the municipality of Adeje. It is mostly…              
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                  Arguayo

                  Arguayo is a tiny village with a population of just over 500 people and is located in the municipality of Santiago Del Teide. It is…              
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          Sell your Tenerife property with Astliz

          Looking to sell your property with a local agency?
Fill out the contact form & one of our expert agents will be in touch as soon as possible!
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            GET IN TOUCH

            


	
	
		
			
				
			

			
				
			

		

		
			
				
			

			
				
				
			

		

		
		
			

			

			
				         
        
        

         
        				Let's Chat >
			

		

		Please note that Astliz Estate Agents will use the above details to contact you only. By submitting this form, you confirm that you agree to our website terms of use, our privacy policy and consent to cookies being stored on your computer.

	




          

        

      

    

  

  
    
      
        
          
            
              Popular Locations

              	Properties for Sale in Adeje
	Properties for Sale in Los Gigantes
	Properties for Sale in Los Cristianos
	Properies for Sale in Puerto de Santiago
	Properties for Sale in El Varadero


            

            
              Popular Property Types

              	Apartments for Sale in Tenerife
	Houses for Sale in Tenerife
	Villas for Sale in Tenerife
	Land for Sale in Tenerife
	Business Premises for Sale in Tenerife


            

            
              Useful Resources

              	Tenerife Buyer’s Guide
	Selling Property in Tenerife
	Tenerife Mortgages


            

          

        

        
          
            
  
    	Join Our Newsletter

	
        
          
          
          
        

      
	
        
          Please note that Astliz Estate Agents will use the above details to contact you only. By submitting this form, you confirm that you agree to our website terms of use, our privacy policy and consent to cookies being stored on your computer.

          Keep me updated
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        Sign up for Astliz Property Alerts!
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El Varadero
Elita
Front line location
Gigansol del Mar
Granadilla
Granadilla de Abona
Guia De Isora
Icod De Los Vinos
Jardines Del Mar
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          Property Type

    Apartment

    Apartment Block

    Bar / cafeteria

    Building land

    Commercial

    Garage

    House / Villa

    New build / Off plan

    Parking Space

    Penthouse

    Rural house

    Rustic land

    Studio

    Townhouse



          
        

      

      
          Beds
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10


      


      
          Min Price
€50,000  
€60,000  
€70,000  
€80,000  
€90,000  
€100,000  
€110,000  
€120,000  
€125,000  
€130,000  
€140,000  
€150,000  
€160,000  
€170,000  
€175,000  
€180,000  
€190,000  
€200,000  
€210,000  
€220,000  
€230,000  
€240,000  
€250,000  
€260,000  
€270,000  
€280,000  
€290,000  
€300,000  
€325,000  
€350,000  
€375,000  
€400,000  
€425,000  
€450,000  
€475,000  
€500,000  
€550,000  
€600,000  
€650,000  
€700,000  
€800,000  
€900,000  
€1,000,000  
€1,250,000  
€1,500,000  
€1,750,000  
€2,000,000  
€2,500,000  
€3,000,000  
€4,000,000  
€5,000,000  
€7,500,000  
€10,000,000  
€15,000,000  
€20,000,000  


        


        
          Max Price
€50,000  
€60,000  
€70,000  
€80,000  
€90,000  
€100,000  
€110,000  
€120,000  
€125,000  
€130,000  
€140,000  
€150,000  
€160,000  
€170,000  
€175,000  
€180,000  
€190,000  
€200,000  
€210,000  
€220,000  
€230,000  
€240,000  
€250,000  
€260,000  
€270,000  
€280,000  
€290,000  
€300,000  
€325,000  
€350,000  
€375,000  
€400,000  
€425,000  
€450,000  
€475,000  
€500,000  
€550,000  
€600,000  
€650,000  
€700,000  
€800,000  
€900,000  
€1,000,000  
€1,250,000  
€1,500,000  
€1,750,000  
€2,000,000  
€2,500,000  
€3,000,000  
€4,000,000  
€5,000,000  
€7,500,000  
€10,000,000  
€15,000,000  
€20,000,000  


        



    


    
      
        
          Please note that Astliz Estate Agents will use the above details to contact you only. By submitting this form, you confirm that you agree to our website terms of use, our privacy policy and consent to cookies being stored on your computer.
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